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Parts apart.

Descrizione
AFE T F
VESPA FL

YESFA M
vESFA F
vESFA P
vESPA P
wESFA F
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KL
-

vESFA F

AL

STATORE
P ' AG G ' O rif. orig. 199495/497654

50
50
50
50
50
50

1243
123

AR

1935-19819
1990-1990
1939-1900
1935-1559
1935-1983
1932-1954
1939-1990
1936-15955

77199495

Telaio VDS

TL4T

WaMLT
WoXaT
WordT
WoXaT

WIVIA ST
WIVIAGT




